127
 •  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
C O M P O N E N T  F I T T I N G S  I I
TS7472
64mm BRASS CUPBOARD LOCK
L123
70mm STRAIGHT FLUSH BOLT
Nickel

aluminium doors
80
6
120
243
15
TEC9015 TEC9042
GD45SC
DOME GLASS SHELF SUPPORT
Satin Chrome
Maximum glass thickness - 20mm
Supplied individually
METAL SHELF BRACKETS
SB75100BLK   SHELF BRACKET BLACK 75   x 100mm
SB75100WH    SHELF BRACKET WHITE  75   x 100mm
SB100125BLK SHELF BRACKET BLACK 100 x 125mm
SB100125WH  SHELF BRACKETWHITE   100 x 125mm
SB125150BLK SHELF BRACKET BLACK 125 x 150mm
SB125150WH  SHELF BRACKET WHITE  125 x 150mm
SB150200BLK SHELF BRACKET BLACK 150 x 200mm
SB150200WH  SHELF BRACKET WHITE  150 x 200mm
SB200250BLK SHELF BRACKET BLACK 200 x 250mm
SB200250WH  SHELF BRACKET WHITE  200 x 250mm
SB250300BLK SHELF BRACKET BLACK 250 x 300mm
SB250300WH  SHELF BRACKET WHITE  250 x 300mm